
110.0 -

3
.0
 
-

2
.5
 
-

115.5 -

116.0 
-

115.0 -

- 
8.5

- 8.0

0.0 -

0.
5 

-

- 
4
.0

-
 

2
.0

- 2.5

-
 

3
.0

- 
2.
0

- 2.5

-
 

0
.5

-
 

1.
0

- 
5.
0

- 5.5

110.5 
-

111.0 -

-
 

9
.0

- 7.0

- 7.5

111.5 -

112.5 
-

113.0 
- 

- 6.0

- 
6.5

113
.5 

-

114.5 
-

116.5 
-

1.
0
 
-

1.
5
 
-

2
.0
 
 
-

-
 

0
.0

   670

   
16

9
   
70

   9

   35

   29

   7
0

   35

   69

   169

   29

   6
9

   
9

   670

   35

-
 

3
.5

- 4.5

3
.5
 
 
 
-

   71

112.0 
  -

DETOUR MAP

-
 
 
 

1.
5

-

11
4
.0

AIRPORT
DOWNTOWN

BRIDGE
AMERICA
HEART OF

BRIDGE
KIT BOND

BRIDGE
O'NEIL
BUCK

0 1/4 1/2

MILES

DETOUR EXHIBIT

LEGEND

A
IR

P
O

R
T

F
R

O
M

A
IR

P
O

R
T

T
O

T
R

A
F
F
IC

T
H

R
U

MILE MARKER

SOUTHBOUND 169 TRAFFIC

SOUTHBOUND 9 HWY. TRAFFIC

NORTHBOUND 169 TRAFFIC

3.5 -

DBARRETT
Image

DBARRETT
Image

DBARRETT
Text Box
Buck O'Neil Bridge Detour Routes

DBARRETT
Text Box
- S.B. US-169 closed to all traffic at the          south Richards Road exit.- S.B. US-169 traffic detoured to S.B. I-29  over the Bond Bridge.  Local traffic will  have access to the Downtown Airport.- S.B. I-29 traffic signed to stay on the  highway.  Local traffic will have access  to the Downtown Airport.- S.B. 9-Highway traffic signed to stay on  the highway and cross the river on the  Heart of America Bridge.  Local traffic will  have access to the Downtown Airport.- Two lanes of N.B. traffic will be maintained  over the Buck O'Neil Bridge during the  project including access to the Downtown  Airport.- Connection from the Downtown Airport to  points south of the river will follow the  detour to S.B. I-29.


